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Box 93  Phone number: 22 82 46 00 
4791 Lillesand Telefax: 22 82 46 40 
www.nkom.no E-mail: firmapost@nkom.no 

Application for temporary use of 
frequencies for video PMSE, camera 
control and microwave link 

  

 

 

   EVENT  

Sheet  /   Of 

      /               

Event  

      

Time period for use of frequencies 

      

Event area (city / town)      

INFORMATION ABOUT THE APPLICANT 

Organization 

      

Address 

      

Country      

Name 

      

Phone number with land code 

      

E-mail 

      

Date 

      

Sign      

CONTACT PERSON DURING THE EVENT 
Name 

      

Phone number with land code 

      

E-mail 

      

  

INFORMATION ABOUT THE RADIO EQUIPMENT 

 Manufacturer Model 

 

Category

* 

 

Number 

of 

different 

channels 

 

Radiated 
Power e.i.r.p. 

[dBm] 

** 

RF 

bandwidth 

(BW) 

per channel 

Tuning range transmitter / receiver of the 
equipment [MHz] 

Preferred frequency(s) transmitter / receiver [MHz]  

   

1                                            

2                                               

3                                                

4                                               

5                                               

6                                               

7                                               

*B – Base station camera control   *MV – Mobile video PMSE        *MW – Microwave link           * AB – Airborne use transmitter            ** Power transmitter plus gain antenna 
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